Australian Small Equine Association

Name DoB
ME OBES DRESSED TO IMPRESS 17-Nov-2018
ME THE GENERALS CANDLE IN THE WIl  12-Sep-2021
ME THE GENERALS HALLELUJAH 17-Oct-2019
MOUNTAIN EYRE HOT TO FOX TROT 10-Dec-2017

MOUNTAIN EYRE MILLY MOLLY MANDY  01-Oct-2022

Equine Registry

Sex

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Offspring

Reg Sire
12753
13368
12953
12502
13620
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ARCADIA FARM L'AMOUR

PREMIER KISMETS FOXY LADY (2013)

Damsire

BM SOV-REIGN'S SECRET OBSESSION WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
MAUNGATUA CAVALIER'S THE GENERZ WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
MAUNGATUA CAVALIER'S THE GENERAWINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)

GRAND MINIATURES RM'S TO HOT FOR WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)

WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)

https:/lequineregistry.net



